U 2 2 0 U [
REGULAR MEETINGS & TOWN HALL MEETINGS
DATE MEETING TYPE TIME LOCATION
City Hall - WebEx *
* Saturday, December 11, 2021 TOWN HALL MEETING 3:30 - 6:30 P.M. [1500 Marilla Dallas, TX 75201
Monday, December 13, 2021 COMMISSION MEETING 6:30 P.M. City Council Chambers
Beckley Saner Recreation Center
Thursday, December 16, 2021 TOWN HALL MEETING 6:30 - 9:30 P.M. (114 Hobson Dallas, TX 75224
Monday,-December 27,2021
CANCELED COMMHSSION-MEETING 3:30-P-Mk City-Council-Chambers—
Menday—taatar 2022
CANCELED COPMESIORPAEETIRS S0P A d i rna—
Bachman Recreation Center
Thursday, January 6, 2022 TOWN HALL MEETING 6:30 - 9:30 P.M. |2750 Bachman Dr. Dallas, TX 75220
Monday, January 10, 2022 COMMISSION MEETING 3:30 P.M. City Council Chambers
Lake Highlands North Rec Center
Thursday, January 13, 2022 TOWN HALL MEETING 6:30 - 9:30 P.M. |9940 White Rock Trail Dallas, TX 75238
Pleasant Oaks Rec Center
Saturday, January 22, 2022 TOWN HALL MEETING 3:30 - 6:30 P.M. [8701 Greenmound Dallas, TX 75237
Monday, January 24, 2022 COMMISSION MEETING 6:30 P.M. City Council Chambers
Exline Recreation Center
Thursday, January 27, 2022 TOWN HALL MEETING 6:30 - 9:30 P.M. |2525 Pine St. Dallas, TX 75215
Timberglen Recreation Center
Saturday, February 5, 2022 TOWN HALL MEETING 3:30- 6:30 P.M. [3810 Timberglen Rd. Dallas, TX 75287
Monday, February 7, 2022 COMMISSION MEETING 3:30 P.M. L1 Auditorium
City Hall - WebEx *
* Thursday, February 10, 2022 TOWN HALL MEETING 6:30 - 9:30 P.M. |1500 Marilla Dallas, TX 75201
Monday, February 14, 2022 COMMISSION MEETING 6:30 P.M. City Council Chambers
Monday, February 28, 2022 COMMISSION MEETING 3:30 P.M. City Council Chambers
Monday, March 7, 2022 COMMISSION MEETING 6:30 P.M. L1 Auditorium
Monday,March-14, 2022
CANCELED SOPARNES DN LR S 220 City-CouncilChambers
Monday, March 21, 2022 COMMISSION MEETING 6:30 P.M. City Council Chambers
Monday, March 28, 2022 COMMISSION MEETING 3:30 P.M. Briefing Room — 6ES
Monday, April 4, 2022 COMMISSION MEETING 6:30 P.M. City Council Chambers
Monday, April 11, 2022 COMMISSION MEETING 3:30 P.M. City Council Chambers

Friday, April 15, 2022

MAP SUBMISSION DEADLINE

Monday, April 18, 2022 SPECIAL COMMISSION MEETING 6:30 P.M. City Council Chambers
TENTATIVE SPECIAL COMMISSION
Friday, April 22, 2022 MEETING 1:00 P.M. City Council Chambers
Monday, April 25, 2022 COMMISSION MEETING 3:30 P.M. City Council Chambers
Monday, May 2, 2022 COMMISSION MEETING 3:30 P.M. City Council Chambers
Saturday, May 7, 2022 PUBLIC HEARING 3:00 P.M. City Council Chambers
Monday, May 9, 2022 COMMISSION MEETING 3:30 P.M. City Council Chambers
9:30 A.M. - 4:00
Tuesday, May 10, 2022 TENTATIVE COMMISSION MEETING P.M. City Council Chambers

* Redistricting town halls at City Hall will be available for virtual and in person participation and will feature ASL interpreters, in
compliance with the Americans with Disabilities Act.




